Maxiliv Tablet 10'S


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

What is MAXILIV?

  • MAXILIV contains Glutathione which is a substance produced naturally by the liver
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What MAXILIV is used for?

It is used to treat,

  • glutathione deficiency, high oxidative stress, immune deficiency and xenobiotic overload
  • anemia in kidney patients undergoing hemodialysis treatment
  • kidney problems, glaucoma, cataracts, asthma, cancer, heart disorder, alcoholism, liver disease, hepatitis, Alzheimer’s disorder, osteoarthritis, memory loss, alcoholism and Parkinson's disease , atherosclerosis, diabetes and preventing toxic side effects of chemotherapy
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to glutathione or any other ingredients of this medicine
  • suffer from asthma
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor for advice before taking this medicine
Read more Read less
  • Consult your doctor before giving this medicine to your child
Read more Read less
  • Tell your healthcare provider about all the medicines you take, including prescription and over-the-counter medicines, vitamins, and herbal supplements
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • Take the medicine by mouth
  • Do not crush or break the tablet
  • Take a full glass of water while taking the medicine

If you take more MAXILIV

  • If you take too many MAXILIV or if someone else has taken your medicine, talk to your doctor immediately and you may need medical attention

If you forget to take MAXILIV

  • If you have forgotten to take your MAXILIV take them as soon as possible on the same day. Do not take a double dose

If you stop taking MAXILIV

  • Do not stop taking MAXILIV without talking to your doctor first
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

  • vertigo, vomiting, pain in the stomach and/or in the intestine and diarrhoea
  • hypersensitivity reactions such as skin rash, nettle rash (urticaria) and itching
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Protect from excess heat and light
  • Keep out of reach of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use